PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
Javelin D • Model PD644
Instruction Manual
• Measures DC Voltage up to 300 VDC
• 4 Digit Display, 0.56" (14 mm) High, Red LEDs

Digital Voltmeter to operate as a Modbus® slave in RS-485 multi-point
data acquisition systems.
ORDERING INFORMATION
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD644-6R3-14  24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD644-6R5-14  2 Relays, 24 VDC Supply
 PD644-7R3-04 None
 PD644-7R5-04 2 Relays
All models may be powered from AC or DC. See Specifications for details.
Accessories
Model Description
PDN-MODBUS Modbus® RTU upgrade